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Margin of Error +3%

1. Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential
nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if they were the
nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless
of who they were running against.

Might consider Would never
voting for vote for Not sure
Jeb Bush 36% 50% 14%
Ben Carson 36% 47% 17%
Chris Christie 34% 49% 16%
Hillary Clinton 47% 47% 6%
Ted Cruz 38% 46% 16%
Carly Fiorina 31% 49% 19%
John Kasich 32% 44% 24%
Marco Rubio 45% 39% 16%
Bernie Sanders 49% 38% 13%

Donald Trump 37% 55% 8%
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1. Consider Voting For — Jeb Bush

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 36% 22% 56% 35% 19% 34% 47%
Would never vote for 50% 65% 35% 47% 73% 49% 40%
Not sure 14% 13% 9% 18% 8% 17% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,647) (1,101) (655) (891) (913) (938) (796)
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2. Consider Voting For — Ben Carson

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 36% 20% 61% 34% 12% 26% 62%
Would never vote for 47% 65% 28% 43% 78% 51% 25%
Not sure 17% 15% 11% 23% 9% 24% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,617) (1,094) (644) (879) (907) (930) (780)
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3. Consider Voting For — Chris Christie

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 34% 18% 58% 32% 13% 29% 51%
Would never vote for 49% 68% 32% 45% 80% 48% 34%
Not sure 16% 15% 10% 22% 8% 22% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,615) (1,078) (652) (885) (904) (921) (790)
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4. Consider Voting For — Hillary Clinton

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 47% 82% 10% 39% 85% 51% 20%
Would never vote for 47% 12% 88% 52% 13% 38% 7%
Not sure 6% 6% 2% 9% 2% 11% 3%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,668) (1,108) (654) (906) (919) (958) (791)
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5. Consider Voting For — Ted Cruz

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 38% 20% 67% 34% 9% 27% 67%
Would never vote for 46% 63% 24% 44% 82% 48% 22%
Not sure 16% 16% 9% 22% 9% 25% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,634) (1,092) (651) (891) (907) (934) (793)
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6. Consider Voting For — Carly Fiorina

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 31% 13% 53% 32% 8% 21% 56%
Would never vote for 49% 71% 32% 42% 81% 52% 29%
Not sure 19% 16% 15% 26% 11% 28% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,553) (1,059) (636) (858) (892) (891) (770)
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7. Consider Voting For — John Kasich

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 32% 24% 42% 31% 23% 28% 41%
Would never vote for 44% 56% 35% 40% 64% 41% 36%
Not sure 24% 20% 24% 29% 14% 31% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,373) (984) (605) (784) (841) (796) (736)
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8. Consider Voting For — Marco Rubio

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 45% 26% 1% 43% 20% 36% 67%
Would never vote for 39% 57% 19% 36% 71% 41% 19%
Not sure 16% 17% 10% 20% 8% 23% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,614) (1,087) (654) (873) (907) (917) (790)
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9. Consider Voting For — Bernie Sanders

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 49% 1% 26% 46% 79% 55% 26%
Would never vote for 38% 17% 66% 38% 13% 27% 65%
Not sure 13% 12% 9% 16% 8% 18% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,650) (1,104) (654) (892) (918) (943) (789)
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10. Consider Voting For — Donald Trump

Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

You

Party ID Ideology
Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting

for 37% 16% 63% 38% 14% 29% 59%
Would never vote for 55% 79% 31% 49% 83% 60% 33%
Not sure 8% 5% 6% 13% 3% 11% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,664) (1,1086) (655) (903) (916) (959) (789)
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